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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/26/2016 6:17:07 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, January 31, 2016

72,263.85 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

01/04/2016 92738 GJ PR TO WF 368.04 72,631.89 

01/04/2016 92633 GJ Posted from UB System 9,299.03 81,930.92 

01/04/2016 92636 GJ Posted from UB System 3,042.85 84,973.77 

01/05/2016 92638 GJ P/R TO W/F INS.FEB THRU SEPT 2015 205.64 85,179.41 

01/05/2016 92640 GJ Posted from UB System 5,096.02 90,275.43 

01/06/2016 92682 GJ P/R TO W/F INS. OCT 2015 87.91 90,363.34 

01/06/2016 92686 GJ P/R TO W/F INS NOV 2015 90.43 90,453.77 

01/06/2016 92692 GJ P/R TO W/F INS DEC 2015 90.43 90,544.20 

01/06/2016 92765 GJ Posted from UB System 6,366.49 96,910.69 

01/07/2016 92822 GJ PR TO WF 30.81 96,941.50 

01/07/2016 92785 GJ Posted from UB System 4,096.26 101,037.76 

01/07/2016 92785 GJ Posted from UB System 23.55 101,014.21 

01/08/2016 92833 GJ WF TO PAYING 19,870.59 81,143.62 

01/08/2016 92815 GJ Posted from UB System 6,598.10 87,741.72 

01/11/2016 92884 CD CK#12353 BILLS 1-3 185.74 87,555.98 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 7,237.19 94,793.17 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 151.62 94,641.55 

01/11/2016 92824 GJ Posted from UB System 0.89 94,640.66 

01/11/2016 92825 GJ Posted from UB System 3,826.78 98,467.44 

01/12/2016 92832 GJ INS CK WRECKED UNIT 7160 353.78 98,821.22 

01/12/2016 92826 GJ Posted from UB System 1,897.30 100,718.52 

01/13/2016 92827 GJ WF TO PR 14,505.46 86,213.06 

01/13/2016 92875 GJ PR TO WATER 2.48 86,215.54 

01/13/2016 92862 GJ Posted from UB System 2,449.47 88,665.01 

01/14/2016 92869 GJ PAYING TO WATER 2.69 88,667.70 

01/14/2016 92870 GJ METER TO WATER 42.92 88,710.62 

01/14/2016 92872 GJ PR TO WATER 89.90 88,800.52 

01/14/2016 92885 GJ Posted from UB System 6,075.34 94,875.86 

01/14/2016 92885 GJ Posted from UB System 73.78 94,802.08 

01/15/2016 92918 CD CK#12354 BILLS 4-7 160.26 94,641.82 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 7,127.86 101,769.68 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 88.55 101,681.13 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 156.96 101,524.17 

01/15/2016 92888 GJ Posted from UB System 78.99 101,445.18 

01/18/2016 92898 GJ Posted from UB System 5,480.85 106,926.03 

01/18/2016 92898 GJ Posted from UB System 92.69 106,833.34 

01/19/2016 92910 GJ TRANSFER FOR METER DEPOSIT 750.93 107,584.27 

01/19/2016 92919 CD CK#12355 WATER TESTS 175.00 107,409.27 

01/19/2016 92903 CD Posted from UB System 750.93 106,658.34 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 7,146.79 113,805.13 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 518.39 114,323.52 

01/19/2016 92904 GJ Posted from UB System 43.00 114,280.52 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 2,311.61 116,592.13 

01/20/2016 92906 GJ Posted from UB System 91.99 116,500.14 

01/21/2016 92920 CD CK#12364 BILLS 8-10 153.82 116,346.32 

01/21/2016 92953 GJ Posted from UB System 5,612.92 121,959.24 

01/21/2016 92953 GJ Posted from UB System 42.31 121,916.93 

01/21/2016 92959 GJ Posted from UB System 2,648.60 124,565.53 

01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 26.60 124,538.93 
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01/22/2016 93020 GJ Posted from UB System 3,182.41 127,721.34 

01/25/2016 93035 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.81 127,752.15 

01/25/2016 93038 GJ AFLAC 368.04 128,120.19 

01/25/2016 93047 GJ WATER TO PAYING 66,258.51 61,861.68 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 10,225.56 72,087.24 

01/25/2016 93027 GJ Posted from UB System 45.25 72,041.99 

01/25/2016 93028 GJ Posted from UB System 13,880.00 85,921.99 

01/26/2016 93042 GJ WF TO GF 13,936.35 71,985.64 

01/26/2016 93031 GJ Posted from UB System 2,260.10 74,245.74 

01/26/2016 93032 GJ Posted from UB System 2,461.25 76,706.99 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 7,653.70 84,360.69 

01/27/2016 93067 GJ Posted from UB System 51.25 84,309.44 

01/28/2016 93077 GJ TML INSURANCE 90.43 84,399.87 

01/28/2016 93068 GJ Posted from UB System 4,843.89 89,243.76 

01/29/2016 93085 CD CK#12365 REIMBURSED ON BOOTS 100.00 89,143.76 

01/29/2016 93069 GJ Posted from UB System 3,180.17 92,323.93 

01/29/2016 93069 GJ Posted from UB System 8.00 92,315.93 

01/31/2016 93484 GJ INTEREST INCOME-JAN. 2016 19.68 92,335.61 

01/31/2016 93628 GJ BANK MADE ADJ/ 1-4-16 0.09 92,335.70 

01/31/2016 93629 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 0.50 92,335.20 

209,407.79 117,072.59 Totals 92,335.20 

DREnding Balance 92,335.20 


